THE DATASHEET OF
AD8318ACPZ-WP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD8318
1 MHz to 8 GHz, 70 dB Logarithmic Detector/Controller
Rev. E
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: December 06, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
AD8318ACPZ-R2 -40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) Reel, 250 CP-16-59
AD8318ACPZ-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-59
AD8318ACPZ-WP -40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) CP-16-59
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
AD8318-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD8318ACPZ-WP on WIN SOURCE